UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
A2804              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 4
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R121-004.D
ZERO VOLTAGE SWITCH
� DESCRIPTION
The UTC A2804 is a TRIAC controller providing a complete
solution for temperature controlled electric panel heaters, cookers,

*Negative output current pulse up to 250mA-short circuit protection.
*Reference voltage output
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
A2804L-D08-T A2804G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
A2804L-S08-R A2804G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
A2804L-S08-T A2804G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
A2804                                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
          www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R121-004.D
� PIN CONFIGURATION